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Bowler
Dallas Leong
*Thomas Peters
*Wesley Low
*Matthew Cherney
*Michael Tang
*Cortez Schenck
*Alex Lankford
*Zach Karr
*Daulton Cooper
*Tyler Sheehy
Zachary Doty
*Kennon McFalls
*Luke Fisher
*Kyle Krol
*Chad Mee
*Justin Carl
*Corben Sadowski
*David Hooper Jr
*Daniel Hanson
*Brandon Knowles
Brandon Martin
*Brandon Biondo
*Andrew Letscher
*Meeco Walker
*Zak Krantz
*Justin Vandicken
Kyle Cook
*Jacob Yazell
*Micah Mccracken
*James Matthews
*Tyler Perry
*Dallas Sims
*Alex Glinski
*Aaron Yuratovich
*Michael Coffey
*Conor Mulderrig
*Christopher Wiley
Nicholas Scott
*Ric McCormick
*Dakota Vostry
*Zach Woelfel
*Kamron Doyle
*Pete Vergos
*Jarrett DeFalco
*Bryan Van Sickle
*Andrew Herbert
*Anthony Naujokas
*Nicholas Caruana
*Ryan Nikolas
*Daniel Mangano
*Jack Stewart
*Drew Fakler
*Jonathan Bowman
*Casey Cohagan
*Jake Provenzano

July 16, 2015 - Chicago, IL

BOYS U20 DIVISION
RESULTS AFTER 5 ADVANCERS ROUND GAMES

Top 64 qualify for the Final Advancer Round Thursday at 1:30 PM

* indicates Junior Team USA Eligible

Hometown
Las Vegas, NV
Belleville, IL
Palmdale, CA
Appleton, WI
San Francisco, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Moon Township, PA
Fremont, NE
Kettering, OH
Sun Prairie, WI
Nassau, NY
Gastonia, NC
Altoona, 1A
Tinley Park, IL
Hamburg, NY
Albany, NY
Roselle, IL
Greenville, SC
Tacoma, WA
Westminster, CO
Derby, KS
Carpentersville, IL
Canfield, OH
E. Cleveland, OH
Clemmons, NC
Brentwood, CA
Centerville, OH
Lexington, KY
Keller, TX
Prattville, AL
New Bedford, MA
Franklin Springs, GA
Linfield, PA
Olathe, KS
Melbourne, FL
Winston Salem, NC
Freeport, IL
Mooresville, NC
Cincinnati, OH
Bolingbrook, IL
Chilton, WI
Brentwood, TN
Apopka, FL
Leesburg, VA
Tucson, AZ
Eden, NY
Lake Ronkonkoma, NY
Holbrook, NY
Portland, OR
Highland Lakes, NJ
Park City, KS
Winona, MN
Peru, NY
Fairport Harbor, OH
Wichita, KS

Prev Tot
3041
2997
2955
2943
2833
2849
2756
2902
2842
2870
2793
2812
2794
2721
2877
2807
2837
2783
2851
2739
2770
2921
2791
2708
2793
2884
2735
2836
2851
2710
2835
2725
2804
2850
2800
2829
2766
2816
2853
2813
2777
2702
2825
2794
2764
2757
2861
2813
2731
2789
2760
2752
2717
2707
2859

GM 15
168
188
170
188
265
253
185
180
205
189
175
175
195
227
201
157
199
227
206
197
268
187
203
197
186
179
191
146
172
228
187
201
214
181
205
171
203
163
204
181
182
178
200
235
210
223
160
200
181
205
201
193
243
174
142

GM 16
186
199
175
156
196
202
196
213
191
218
229
202
159
219
182
178
181
189
160
252
214
162
179
227
234
174
224
209
170
243
168
190
184
169
202
168
181
194
130
211
247
200
178
176
163
201
173
190
216
196
193
193
172
239
204

GM 17
192
169
239
183
211
181
217
159
205
152
227
233
228
215
236
247
204
215
199
185
225
161
226
205
203
185
210
188
183
187
200
278
224
193
166
205
204
206
189
157
216
195
191
189
200
174
144
184
211
234
188
200
204
201
170

GM 18
222
211
221
201
195
189
278
164
163
222
193
186
203
209
165
187
233
204
209
236
125
192
206
230
159
200
243
182
222
214
192
180
167
174
211
201
178
231
189
203
183
244
172
177
231
192
178
199
223
188
216
193
197
202
173

GM 19
223
189
187
234
193
204
223
236
245
199
231
225
247
234
164
248
169
201
187
202
206
185
199
231
222
175
192
226
187
203
193
199
180
199
182
191
232
149
193
191
151
236
186
179
182
202
231
159
183
133
186
211
203
213
181

Chicago, IL - July 2015

PRESENTED BY

diaster STORB roro
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Block Grand
Total Total
991 4032
956 3953
992 3947
962 3905
1060 3893
1029 3878
1099 3855
952 3854
1009 3851
980 3850
1055 3848
1021 3833
1032 3826
1104 3825
948 3825
1017 3824
986 3823
1036 3819
961 3812
1072 3811
1038 3808
887 3808
1013 3804
1090 3798
1004 3797
913 3797
1060 3795
951 3787
934 3785
1075 3785
940 3775
1048 3773
969 3773
916 3766
966 3766
936 3765
998 3764
943 3759
905 3758
943 3756
979 3756
1053 3755
927 3752
956 3750
986 3750
992 3749
886 3747
932 3745
1014 3745
956 3745
984 3744
990 3742
1019 3736
1029 3736
870 3729

AVG
212.21
208.05
207.74
205.53
204.89
204.11
202.89
202.84
202.68
202.63
202.53
201.74
201.37
201.32
201.32
201.26
201.21
201.00
200.63
200.58
200.42
200.42
200.21
199.89
199.84
199.84
199.74
199.32
199.21
199.21
198.68
198.58
198.58
198.21
198.21
198.16
198.11
197.84
197.79
197.68
197.68
197.63
197.47
197.37
197.37
197.32
197.21
197.11
197.11
197.11
197.05
196.95
196.63
196.63
196.26



Rank
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
102
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
112
112
116
117
117
119

Bowler
*Jacob Kersten
*Bryan Hahlen
*Ryan Winters
*Jonathan Taylor
*Chase Benites
*Joseph Grondin
*Aaron Turner
*Michael McCubbins
*Alex Ouellette
Nick Devlin
*Nicholas Graveel
*Kevin Thibeault
*Kenneth Flanagan
*David Lance
*Joshua Pate
*William Curtis
*Nathan Starke
*Elijah Rayman
*Nicholas Azumi
*Aaron Ruiz
*Andrew Dekowski
*Joshua Rondino
*Kyle Zagar
*Hunter Jones
*Shane Barthlow
*Joey Placious
*Jaxon Helland
*Andrew Diley
*Riley Corneil
*Cody McDaniel
*Connor Jackley
*Austin Bertrand
Eric Gauroniak
*Zachary Johnson
*Gregory Tack
*Scott Hill
*Calvin Akers
*Michael Martell
*Noah Gallegos
*Alex Garza
*Christopher Trotta
*Patrick Hanrahan
*Rafael Pizarro
*Nicholas Campanelli
*Tyler James
*Zachary Keen
*Joseph Starace
*Derrick Norman

*Brandon Soedarmasto

*Jacob Garretson
*Brian Kennedy
*Jeremy Knowlton
*Peyton Smith
*Jacob Dunnum
*Alexander Sorge
*Maxx Tamburrino
*Brandon Flora
*Adam Morse
Qwadaris Rembert
*Jack Celmer
*Mark Drennen
*Nathan Moszyk
*Donny Turner
*Paul Beaudoin

Hometown
Clarkston, MI
Greenwood, SC
Livonia, Ml
Falls Of Rough, KY
Grandville, Ml
San Pedro, CA
Kenosha, WI
Louisville, KY
Linwood, MI
Oregon City, OR
South Bend, IN
Whitman, MA
Ambridge, PA
Merritt Island, FL

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Shalimar, FL

Colorado Springs, CO

Austin, MN
Waipahu, HI
Nashville, TN
Linden, NJ
Lilourn, GA
Kenosha, WI
Cape Girardeau, MO
Chesterfield, MI
Ontario, NY
Mound, MN
Myrtle Beach, SC
Billings, MT
Wake Forest, NC
Portland, OR
Prairieville, LA
Palm City, FL
Schuyler, NE
Port Murray, NJ
Taylorville, IL
South Beloit, IL
Brooklyn, NY
Golden, CO

St Charles, IL
Shirley, NY
Greenwich, CT
Carolina, PR
Linden, NJ
Deltona, FL
Seneca, SC
Jackson, NJ
Saginaw, Ml
Levittown, NY
Baton Rouge, LA
Philadelphia, PA
Plainfield, IL
Loganville, GA
La Crosse, WI
Monmouth Jct, NJ
Sandusky, OH
Louisville, KY
West Des Moines, 1A
Providence, RI
Wernersville, PA
Ocoee, FL

Bay City, Ml
Lebanon, TN
Jermyn, PA

Prev Tot
2699
2809
2813
2725
2744
2753
2772
2815
2701
2780
2836
2796
2755
2706
2735
2700
2735
2773
2859
2741
2751
2657
2787
2681
2688
2742
2690
2763
2746
2746
2734
2729
2727
2638
2724
2639
2803
2663
2756
2744
2730
2741
2692
2662
2750
2732
2671
2794
2634
2694
2678
2682
2708
2717
2702
2697
2707
2688
2707
2676
2657
2744
2653
2725

GM 15
235
160
184
192
164
181
179
209
192
202
127
153
162
203
166
164
245
204
137
157
152
178
178
201
234
176
148
188
200
196
178
176
171
204
160
183
155
186
201
184
185
200
163
196
166
181
181
181
247
267
174
159
224
176
212
182
183
212
179
192
190
211
224
171

GM 16
203
162
159
201
193
190
177
148
208
189
196
213
180
181
209
240
183
175
170
153
215
231
161
203
202
221
224
207
233
229
193
194
184
204
205
223
168
190
173
211
140
173
247
176
213
170
200
140
197
119
191
225
200
216
180
146
153
172
154
198
200
167
178
169

GM 17
189
179
177
177
197
190
179
168
232
210
211
182
235
212
211
224
184
186
155
180
204
195
204
163
179
152
181
166
170
174
224
231
246
225
230
231
177
220
139
165
148
176
190
191
179
198
201
160
192
168
210
173
194
190
169
225
181
170
198
216
212
168
149
167

GM 18
191
216
184
214
201
182
222
186
164
179
167
174
182
181
170
187
151
175
181
226
196
207
172
247
234
193
226
184
157
156
162
162
132
190
157
224
157
166
192
135
205
223
179
211
202
169
172
144
180
222
225
189
173
134
200
176
240
178
221
179
190
166
211
218

GM 19
212
202
210
216
222
224
190
189
212
148
170
186
187
217
207
183
198
183
192
236
172
220
186
191
149
201
214
175
175
179
189
186
216
211
192
166
200
232
194
213
243
137
178
213
137
194
217
223
191
171
161
208
135
200
169
206
167
211
172
170
179
171
212
176

Block
Total
1030
919
914
1000
977
967
947
900
1008
928
871
908
946
994
963
998
961
923
835
952
939
1031
901
1005
998
943
993
920
935
934
946
949
949
1034
944
1027
857
994
899
908
921
909
957
987
897
912
971
848
1007
947
961
954
926
916
930
935
924
943
924
955
971
883
974
901

Grand
Total
3729
3728
3727
3725
3721
3720
3719
3715
3709
3708
3707
3704
3701
3700
3698
3698
3696
3696
3694
3693
3690
3688
3688
3686
3686
3685
3683
3683
3681
3680
3680
3678
3676
3672
3668
3666
3660
3657
3655
3652
3651
3650
3649
3649
3647
3644
3642
3642
3641
3641
3639
3636
3634
3633
3632
3632
3631
3631
3631
3631
3628
3627
3627
3626

AVG
196.26
196.21
196.16
196.05
195.84
195.79
195.74
195.53
195.21
195.16
195.11
194.95
194.79
194.74
194.63
194.63
194.53
194.53
194.42
194.37
194.21
194.11
194.11
194.00
194.00
193.95
193.84
193.84
193.74
193.68
193.68
193.58
193.47
193.26
193.05
192.95
192.63
192.47
192.37
192.21
192.16
192.11
192.05
192.05
191.95
191.79
191.68
191.68
191.63
191.63
191.53
191.37
191.26
191.21
191.16
191.16
191.11
191.11
191.11
191.11
190.95
190.89
190.89
190.84



Rank
119
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
128
128
131
132
132
132
135
135
137
137
137
137
141
142
142
142
145
145
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
163
166
167
167
169
170
171
171
173
173
175
175
175
178
179
180
181
181
183

Bowler
*Matthew Gallagher
*Joseph Mazza
Christopher Hanson
*Kevin Fischer
*Sean Wilcox
*Donald Bock I
*Tommy Frost
*Jordan Nunn
*Matt Cleary
*Steven Kotowski
*Brennan Haugh
*Xavier Muhammad
*Erik Trigger
*Kyle May
*Raymond Repaci
*Christopher Radliff
*Sam Brandt
*Alex George
*Daijon Smith
*Briley Haugh
*Kyle Flanagan
*Kurtis Stidd
*Ryan Franzen
*Jorge R Rodriguez
*Parker Capra
*Benjamin Estes
*Brian Monnette
*Zachary Tyler
*Sebastian Steele
*Peter Kortes
*Steven White
*Chad Conard
*Noah Padgett
*Ken Hayase-Fong
*James Mitchell
*Joe Gerencser
*Nathan Pembrook
*Andy Cora
*Nicholas Cenzoprano
*Jonathan Brey
*Cullen Vincellette
*Chance Rivera
*Kevin Bienko
*Ranzy Collins
*Dylan Zimmerman
*Thomas Gunter
Joshua Fennell
*Jahkarius Hargrove
*Lucas Pejakovich
*Jeffrey Juarez
*Joel Meagher
*Brandon Mooney
*Kyle Koprowitz
*Anthony Veney
*CJ Kirchner
*Ashton Maxwell
*Collin Smith
*Anthony Porciello
*Dawson Maier
*Jeremia Bostrom
*Reese Hurwitz
*Nicholas Corbin
*Chase Kaufman
*Taylor Butgereit

Hometown
Santa Clara, CA
Shelby Township, Ml
Ballston Lake, NY
Orlando, FL
Altamonte Sprgs, FL
Jeffersonton, VA
O Fallon, IL
Flint, MI
Webster, NY
Clark, NJ
Faribault, MN
Hazel Crest, IL
Swartz Creek, Ml
Raleigh, NC
Altamonte Springs, FL
Schenectady, NY
Fremont, Ml
Bel Aire, KS
Lyndhurst, NJ
Faribault, MN
Lafayette, IN
Elizabethtown, PA
Salina, KS
Yauco, PR
Spring, TX
Statesville, NC
Lakewood, WA
Arnold, MO
Apopka, FL
Saukville, W1
Westland, MI
Geismar, LA
Boone, NC
Pearl City, HI
Grand Haven, MI
Henderson, NV
Rochester, NY
Mt. Sterling, KY
Cary, NC
Philpot, KY
Slidell, LA
Kansas City, KS
Kenmore, NY
Dekalb, IL
Harrisburg, PA
Baltimore, MD
Powder Springs, GA
Salisbury, NC
Godfrey, IL
East Meadow, NY
Schaumburg, IL
Roscoe, IL
Girard, IL
Columbia, SC
Herrin, IL
Bronx, NY
Huron, SD
Petal, MS
Hampton, VA
Farmington, MN
Rochester, NY
Avon, IN
Swartz Creek, MI
Salisbury, NC

Prev Tot
2681
2682
2654
2708
2711
2678
2684
2665
2642
2738
2691
2740
2672
2692
2642
2656
2670
2718
2672
2696
2669
2684
2634
2674
2723
2634
2649
2707
2856
2677
2727
2658
2690
2671
2707
2679
2711
2681
2702
2655
2639
2696
2646
2699
2693
2660
2659
2739
2714
2653
2684
2666
2737
2700
2678
2653
2653
2683
2657
2728
2634
2673
2664
2710

GM 15
216
160
196
194
231
181
189
146
223
167
158
156
172
230
197
200
178
124
220
171
157
190
167
199
200
179
203
183
138
198
174
135
200
213
199
224
158
178
163
220
190
162
181
233
201
210
180
149
182
150
190
159
131
159
172
214
202
167
164
181
157
134
142
165

GM 16
142
187
169
198
150
239
189
257
197
180
201
195
215
139
154
201
203
171
183
127
218
136
219
188
175
201
170
204
163
174
225
181
161
170
130
158
161
164
186
178
170
160
173
149
152
173
181
155
169
222
131
188
140
171
230
172
131
143
192
197
198
154
165
163

GM 17
204
167
192
216
213
223
165
192
162
171
177
214
195
169
214
165
165
198
164
204
202
191
189
178
157
245
190
140
161
120
159
204
174
166
178
202
192
204
226
164
195
180
186
154
179
167
185
190
156
167
189
173
214
154
144
155
201
179
172
159
161
198
179
150

GM 18
214
180
243
157
159
138
188
184
195
175
174
156
181
191
193
177
193
212
221
180
159
211
166
180
203
169
181
226
101
159
182
231
164
182
219
178
181
161
149
174
207
203
212
179
174
167
176
181
147
170
190
209
157
209
177
170
191
174
172
123
177
190
179
181

GM 19
169
247
164
144
151
156
199
169
193
181
211
149
174
188
209
205
195
180
143
225
198
189
223
179
140
169
204
136
175
265
125
183
202
186
154
145
182
196
154
187
174
172
174
157
172
194
182
145
191
193
170
156
172
154
146
182
168
200
187
155
215
190
210
161

Block
Total
945
941
964
909
904
937
930
948
970
874
921
870
937
917
967
948
934
885
931
907
934
917
964
924
875
963
948
889
738
916
865
934
901
917
880
907
874
903
878
923
936
877
926
872
878
911
904
820
845
902
870
885
814
847
869
893
893
863
887
815
908
866
875
820

Grand
Total
3626
3623
3618
3617
3615
3615
3614
3613
3612
3612
3612
3610
3609
3609
3609
3604
3604
3603
3603
3603
3603
3601
3598
3598
3598
3597
3597
3596
3594
3593
3592
3592
3591
3588
3587
3586
3585
3584
3580
3578
3575
3573
3572
3571
3571
3571
3563
3559
3559
3555
3554
3551
3551
3547
3547
3546
3546
3546
3544
3543
3542
3539
3539
3530

AVG
190.84
190.68
190.42
190.37
190.26
190.26
190.21
190.16
190.11
190.11
190.11
190.00
189.95
189.95
189.95
189.68
189.68
189.63
189.63
189.63
189.63
189.53
189.37
189.37
189.37
189.32
189.32
189.26
189.16
189.11
189.05
189.05
189.00
188.84
188.79
188.74
188.68
188.63
188.42
188.32
188.16
188.05
188.00
187.95
187.95
187.95
187.53
187.32
187.32
187.11
187.05
186.89
186.89
186.68
186.68
186.63
186.63
186.63
186.53
186.47
186.42
186.26
186.26
185.79



Rank
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
198
199
199
201
202
203

Bowler
*Josef Kalupski
*Dana Voytovich
*William Boston
*Andrew Hall
*Kennison Andrews
*Andrew Lazarchick
*Derek Ayers
*Brendan St. Onge
*Dylan Byars
*Guy Silva
Brett Barrientes
*Jamison Peyton
*Cody Surges
*Andrew Venturini
*Austin Bull
*Justin Wisler
*Edward Matthies Il
*Tyler Scott
*Nathan Brantley
*James Tagliaferro

Hometown
Spring Grove, IL
Cheektowaga, NY
Evansville, IN
Westborough, MA
Oceanside, CA
Brick, NJ
New Port Richey, FL
Macomb, MI
Satellite Beach, FL
Raeford, NC
Covington, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Romeoville, IL
Shelby Township, Ml
Loves Park, IL
Davenport, FL
Clarksville, TN
Saginaw, Ml
Wichita, KS
Selden, NY

Prev Tot
2693
2663
2720
2641
2657
2634
2656
2639
2643
2680
2650
2639
2648
2662
2641
2660
2644
2641
2642
2642

GM 15
165
157
144
202
144
191
152
183
185
166
147
151
196
172
162
201
149
159
119
156

GM 16
141
202
205
162
156
151
175
176
191
173
203
216
157
165
171
151
183
177
163
137

GM 17
175
174
150
200
185
179
200
172
157
138
193
140
147
165
201
155
154
176
172
150

GM 18
205
180
141
171
190
166
177
159
142
179
161
168
160
141
168
147
186
149
182
186

GM 19
146
146
160
142
186
196
155
183
184
159
141
179
179
181
139
158
156
169
182
180

Block
Total
832
859
800
877
861
883
859
873
859
815
845
854
839
824
841
812
828
830
818
809

Grand
Total
3525
3522
3520
3518
3518
3517
3515
3512
3502
3495
3495
3493
3487
3486
3482
3472
3472
3471
3460
3451

AVG
185.53
185.37
185.26
185.16
185.16
185.11
185.00
184.84
184.32
183.95
183.95
183.84
183.53
183.47
183.26
182.74
182.74
182.68
182.11
181.63



